HW Series
© 2002 IDEC Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Catalog No. EP829-0  07/02  10K
Switches and Pilot Devices
IDEC CORPORATION
1175 Elko Drive
Sunnyvale, CA 94089-2209, USA

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Ordering Information
3
HW
Momentary models listed; maintained (push-on/push-off) models also available.
Extended button shown.
Direct voltage models listed; transformer models also available.
Dome lens shown.
Plastic Bezel Metal Bezel
Flush Button, 1NO HW1B-M1F10-
!
HW4B-M1F10-
!
Flush Button, 2NO HW1B-M1F20-
!
HW4B-M1F20-
!
Flush Button, 1NO/1NC HW1B-M1F11-
!
HW4B-M1F11-
!
Extended Button, 1NO HW1B-M2F10-
!
HW4B-M2F10-
!
Extended Button, 2NO HW1B-M2F20-
!
HW4B-M2F20-
!
Extended Button, 1NO/1NC HW1B-M2F11-
!
HW4B-M2F11-
!
Mushroom Button, 1NO HW1B-M4F10-
!
HW4B-M4F10-
!
Mushroom Button, 2NO HW1B-M4F20-
!
HW4B-M4F20-
!
Mushroom Button, 1NO/1NC HW1B-M4F11-
!
HW4B-M4F11-
!
Plastic Bezel Metal Bezel